BLASTA

—BREWING (CQ=—

Coffee

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino

Long Mac

Long Black
Mocha

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Short Mac
Espresso

Double Espresso
Piccolo

Babycino

Iced Drinks

Iced Latte

Iced Long Black
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Simara Blend

Beetroot / Turmeric / Matcha

Small Large Venti

$4.20
$4.70
$4.20
$4.70
$4.20
$4.70
$4.20
$4.70
$4.20
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00

$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$4.70

$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00

$5.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50

$7.00

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Lemongrass & Ginger
Chamomile
Peppermint

Masala Chai
Alternative Milk

Milk Lab Almond

Milk Lab Lactose Free
Bonsoy
Alternative Dairy Co. Oat

Extra Shot

Fresh Juice

$5.50

$0.80

$0.50c

$7.50

Ask about our fresh juice options



Brunch

Menu

Granola Bowl -V VGO S17

Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruits, house
toasted granola, honey

Smashed Avocado — VGO

Chilli, rocket, feta, black sea
brewhouse spent grain sourdough

Add — egg S4 or see additional sides

Blastas Big Breakfast — GFO $24

Chipolata, field mushroom, bacon, black
pudding, eggs your way, brewhouse spent
sour dough

Waffle & Bacon — VO $18

Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canadian
maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star anise
sugar

Shakshuka with Halloumi — $21
VO GFO

Spiced tomato sugo, roasted peppers,
cannellini beans, free range poached egg

Add — Chorizo $4.50 or see additional sides

Eggs your way -V VGO S14

Free range scrambled, poached or fried
with brewhouse spent grain sourdough,
butter

Sides

Bacon
Avocado
Mushrooms
Black Pudding
Feta

Eggs

Little Ones

Buttery Toast

House fruit jam

Eggs & Toast

Poached, Fried or Scrambled

Waffles & Vanilla Ice Cream

Brunch Hours:

Saturday 8am - 11lam

Sunday 8am - 11am




