

Coffee	Small	Large	Venti	English Breakfast	
	••••••			Earl Grey	
Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino	\$4.20	\$5.00	\$6.50	Lemongrass & Ginger	
Long Mac	\$4.70	\$5.50	\$7.00	Chamomile	
Long Black	\$4.20	\$5.00	\$6.50	Peppermint	
Mocha	\$4.70	\$5.50	\$7.00	Masala Chai	
Chai Latte	\$4.20	\$5.00	\$6.50	Alternative Milk \$0.80	•
Dirty Chai	\$4.70	\$5.50	\$7.00		,
Hot Chocolate	\$4.20	\$5.00	\$6.50	Milk Lab Almond	
White Hot Chocolate	\$4.70	\$5.50	\$7.00	Milk Lab Lactose Free	
Short Mac	\$4.20	·		Bonsoy	
Espresso	\$3.00			Alternative Dairy Co. Oat	
				Extra Shot \$0.50c	
Double Espresso	\$3.50				
Piccolo	\$3.00			Fresh Juice \$7.50)
Babycino	\$1.50			Ask about our fresh juice options	
Iced Drinks					
Iced Latte	\$5.00	\$5.00			
Iced Long Black	\$5.00	\$5.00			

\$5.50

\$5.50

\$5.50

\$5.50

\$5.50

\$5.50

<u>Tea</u>

\$5.50

<u>Simara</u>	Blend

Iced Mocha

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Beetroot / Turmeric / Matcha	\$4.70	\$5.50
------------------------------	--------	--------



Brunch Menu

<u>Sides</u>

Granola Bowl – V VGO	\$17
Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruits, ho toasted granola, honey	ouse
Smashed Avocado – VGO	\$18
Chilli, rocket, feta, black sea brewhouse spent grain sourdough	salt,
Add – egg \$4 or see additional sides	
Blastas Big Breakfast – GFO	\$24
Chipolata, field mushroom, bacon, b pudding, eggs your way, brewhouse sp sour dough	
Waffle & Bacon – VO	\$18
Waffle & Bacon – VO Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canae maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star a sugar	dian
Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canad maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star a	dian
Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canad maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star a sugar	dian nise
Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canad maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star a sugar Shakshuka with Halloumi –	dian nise \$21 pers,
Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canad maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star a sugar Shakshuka with Halloumi – VO GFO Spiced tomato sugo, roasted pepp	dian nise \$21 pers, gg
Freshly made waffle, bacon, Canad maple syrup, Chantilly cream, star a sugar Shakshuka with Halloumi – VO GFO Spiced tomato sugo, roasted pepp cannellini beans, free range poached e	dian nise \$21 pers, gg

Bacon Avocado Mushrooms Black Pudding Feta Eggs	
Little Ones	
Buttery Toast	\$6
House fruit jam	
Eggs & Toast	\$10
Poached, Fried or Scrambled	
Waffles & Vanilla Ice Cream	\$10

\$4.50

Brunch Hours:

Saturday 8am – 11am

Sunday 8am – 11am